2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 2 - SUN 18/07/2010 02:30 PM- ......

Race started at 14:30:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:27.413 +0.759 14:48:01.020 10 1:37.101 +1.812 14:46:30.120
(54) Peter Valkenburg 13 1:26.893 +0.239 14:49:27.913 1 1:38.172 +2.883 14:48:08.292
1 1:28.965 +4.596 14:31:52.038 14 1:27.313 +0.659 14:50:55.226 12 1:35.418 +0.129 14:49:43.710
2 1:25.837 +1.468 14:33:17.875 13 1:35.409 +0.120 14:51:19.119
3 1:25.678 +1.309 14:34:43.553 (106) lvan Lessner
4 1:25.131 +0.762 14:36:08.684 1 1:32.103 +5.998 14:31:55.693 (23) Frank Anderson
5 1:25.159 +0.790 14:37:33.843 2 1:29.697 +3.592 14:33:25.390 1 1:41.680 +3.450 14:32:08.151
6 1:25.414 +1.045 14:38:59.257 3 1:26.924 +0.819 14:34:52.314 2 1:38.976 +0.746 14:33:47.127
7 1:24.942 +0.573 14:40:24.199 4 1:27.518 +1.413 14:36:19.832 3 1:38.967 +0.737 14:35:26.094
8 1:24.898 +0.529 14:41:49.097 5 1:27.602 +1.497 14:37:47.434 4 1:40.013 +1.783 14:37:06.107
9 1:25.186 +0.817 14:43:14.283 6 1:27.829 +1.724 14:39:15.263 5 1:39.130 +0.900 14:38:45.237
10 1:24.769 +0.400 14:44:39.052 7 1:27.220 +1115 14:40:42.483 6 1:38.455 +0.225 14:40:23.692
1 1:26.067 +1.698 14:46:05.119 8 1:28.607 +2.502 14:42:11.090 7 1:40.191 +1.961 14:42:03.883
12 1:24.941 +0.572 14:47:30.060 9 1:30.933 +4.828 14:43:42.023 8 1:38.278 +0.048 14:43:42.161
13 1:24.369 14:48:54.429 10 1:28.222 +2.117 14:45:10.245 9 1:38.230 14:45:20.391
14 1:24.875 +0.506 14:50:19.304 n 1:26.105 14:46:36.350 10 1:39.280 +1.050 14:46:59.671
12 1:27.793 +1.688 14:48:04.143 1 1:38.977 +0.747 14:48:38.648
(330) Leigh Anderson 13 1:29.293 +3.188 14:49:33.436 12 1:38.307 +0.077 14:50:16.955
1 1:28.312 +3.782 14:31:51.452 14 1:26.839 +0.734 14:51:00.275 13 1:38.924 +0.694 14:51:55.879
2 1:25.999 +1.469 14:33:17.451
3 1:25.791 +1.261 14:34:43.242 (57) Dave Phillips (2) Gary Madson
4 1:25.002 +0.472 14:36:08.244 1 1:33.679 +6.856 14:31:57.710 1 1:37.691 +2.349 14:32:03.598
5 1:25.286 +0.756 14:37:33.530 2 1:28.588 +1.765 14:33:26.298 2 1:35.342 14:33:38.940
6 1:25.404 +0.874 14:38:58.934 3 1:26.837 +0.014 14:34:53.135 3 1:36.494 +1.152 14:35:15.434
7 1:24.844 +0.314 14:40:23.778 4 1:27.514 +0.691 14:36:20.649 4 1:35.446 +0.104 14:36:50.880
8 1:24.823 +0.293 14:41:48.601 5 1:27.709 +0.886 14:37:48.358 5 1:53.566 +18.224 14:38:44.446
9 1:25.399 +0.869 14:43:14.000 [ 1:28.194 +1.371 14:39:16.552 6 1:43.689 +8.347 14:40:28.135
10 1:24.530 14:44:38.530 7 1:27.012 +0.189 14:40:43.564 7 1:37.480 +2.138 14:42:05.615
1 1:26.490 +1.960 14:46:05.020 8 1:28.150 +1.327 14:42:11.714 8 1:42.813 +7471 14:43:48.428
12 1:26.199 +1.669 14:47:31.219 9 1:30.887 +4.064 14:43:42.601 9 1:46.190 +10.848 14:45:34.618
13 1:25.859 +1.329 14:48:57.078 10 1:28.558 +1.735 14:45:11.159 10 1:43.236 +7.894 14:47:17.854
14 1:25.444 +0.914 14:50:22.522 n 1:26.823 14:46:37.982 1 1:42.974 +7.632 14:49:00.828
12 1:27.967 +1.144 14:48:05.949 12 1:40.110 +4.768 14:50:40.938
(120) Jim Latham 13 1:28.568 +1.745 14:49:34.517
1 1:30.047 +5.235 14:31:53.450 14 1:27.030 +0.207 14:51:01.547 (82) Ralph Zbarsky
2 1:26.373 +1.561 14:33:19.823 1 1:44.831 +1.763 14:32:12.337
3 1:25.694 +0.882 14:34:45.517 (19) Dr. Keith Wong 2 1:44.118 +1.050 14:33:56.455
4 1:25.412 +0.600 14:36:10.929 1 1:37.390 +4.765 14:32:02.641 3 1:44.263 +1.195 14:35:40.718
5 1:26.197 +1.385 14:37:37.126 2 1:35.459 +2.834 14:33:38.100 4 1:43.896 +0.828 14:37:24.614
6 1:25.993 +1.181 14:39:03.119 3 1:33.473 +0.848 14:35:11.573 5 1:43.068 14:39:07.682
7 1:25.952 +1.140 14:40:29.0M1 4 1:33.612 +0.987 14:36:45.185 6 1:50.474 +7.406 14:40:58.156
8 1:25.669 +0.857 14:41:54.740 5 1:33.195 +0.570 14:38:18.380 7 1:47.123 +4.055 14:42:45.279
9 1:24.812 14:43:19.552 6 1:33.625 +1.000 14:39:52.005 8 1:44.959 +1.891 14:44:30.238
10 1:26.483 +1.671 14:44:46.035 7 1:33.839 +1.214 14:41:25.844 9 1:44.726 +1.658 14:46:14.964
1 1:28.138 +3.326 14:46:14.173 8 1:32.625 14:42:58.469 10 1:44.335 +1.267 14:47:59.299
12 1:26.044 +1.232 14:47:40.217 9 1:32.766 +0.141 14:44:31.235 1 1:43.590 +0.522 14:49:42.889
13 1:25.964 +1.152 14:49:06.181 10 1:34.424 +1.799 14:46:05.659 12 1:44.681 +1.613 14:51:27.570
14 1:26.848 +2.036 14:50:33.029 il 1:34.312 +1.687 14:47:39.971
12 1:33.210 +0.585 14:49:13.181
(33) Peter Jeffrey 13 1:33.964 +1.339 14:50:47.145
1 1:32.483 +5.829 14:31:56.386
2 1:26.678 +0.024 14:33:23.064 (32) Laurie Fraser
3 1:27.501 +0.847 14:34:50.565 1 1:37.567 +2.278 14:32:02.225
4 1:28.097 +1.443 14:36:18.662 2 1:35.289 14:33:37.514
5 1:27.827 +1.173 14:37:46.489 3 1:36.820 +1.531 14:35:14.334
6 1:27.981 +1.327 14:39:14.470 4 1:35.886 +0.597 14:36:50.220
7 1:27.283 +0.629 14:40:41.753 5 1:36.286 +0.997 14:38:26.506
8 1:28.210 +1.556 14:42:09.963 6 1:36.433 +1.144 14:40:02.939
9 1:29.097 +2.443 14:43:39.060 7 1:36.523 +1.234 14:41:39.462
10 1:27.893 +1.239 14:45:06.953 8 1:36.917 +1.628 14:43:16.379
1 1:26.654 14:46:33.607 9 1:36.640 +1.351 14:44:53.019
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 18/07/2010 2:58:26 PM



